Fighting Back
Against Infectious
Diseases

TSR AT s e TR ST RN

ath - 1th Septemhber 2017 .
Location: Online [UIOS('(OH}@




Discussing the challenges of preserving fertility and
sexual health, including diagnosis and treatment of
infertility.

This event has CPD accreditation

www.lifescienceevents.com/reproductivel?

#ReproductionESC

This is a draft agenda
The agenda will be finalised two weeks before the event


http://euroscicon.com/cpd-2
http://www.lifescienceevents.com/reproductive17

Contents

D YA YA - Y USRSt 4
T VAT =Y Lo o PSRRI 4
EUIOSCICON WEICOME. ...ttt ettt ettt et sttt et e e s bt e e st e e s bt e e bteesabeeesaseesabeesaneeesareeennees 4
D 1 PPNt 5
T VAT Lo o USSRt 5
EUFOSCICON WRICOMIE. ...ttt ettt et et e bt e s bt e s it e st e st e et e e bt e b e e sneesmeesmeeennean 5
Talk title to be confirmed.........coceeiiiiiiii Error! Bookmark not defined.

Efflux pumps: How important are they for resistance in M. tuberculosisError! Bookmark not defined.

Talk title to be confirmed.........cocei i Error! Bookmark not defined.
ABOUT THE SPEAKERS ...ttt ettt Error! Bookmark not defined.
SAMIE AMIAOU, e Error! Bookmark not defined.
Mandira Varma Basil,.......eeeeeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaee Error! Bookmark not defined.
Jaishree Garhyan, ... Error! Bookmark not defined.
GeNne Garrard OliNGEI, ...ccuuiii ettt e e s saaee s Error! Bookmark not defined.
Sophie ROEIANAL, ..cc.evviiiiiiiie e Error! Bookmark not defined.
Peter Richard WilliamSON, .........eueeieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenees Error! Bookmark not defined.

EuroSciCon Ltd. Registered in England and Wales, Company number: 4326921, Trading Address: Euroscicon Ltd, Highstone House, 165 High Street, Barnet, Herts.
3 ENS 5SU, UK. Registered Office: 47 High Street, Barnet, Herts, EN5 5UW, UK



London
GMT+1

12:30

12:55
13:00

13:30

14:00

14:15

New York
EDT

07:30

07:55
08:00

08:30

09:00

09:15

Tokyo
IST

20:30

20:55
21:00

21:30

22:00

22:15

Day 1: Viral

Early Session

Session online

Euroscicon Welcome

DNA-targeted anti-tubercular agents.

Old tools for a new challenge?

Qand A

Strategies for developing
therapeutics for Ebola Virus Disease
and other neglected infectious
diseases

Qand A

Effects of vitamin C on the toxicity of
Isoniazid, pyrazinamide and
ethambutol on HepG2 cells and its
effect on their anti-mycobacterial
effects

Qand A

Closing remarks, End of Early Session

Speaker practice session
Poster Viewing
Euroscicon Host

Dr. Federico Brucoli,
University of the West of
Scotland, United Kingdom
Dr Gene Garrard Olinger,
National Institute of Allergy
and Infectious Diseases
(NIAID), United States

Professor Nasser Vahdati-
Mashhadian, Department of
Pharmacodynamics and
Toxicology, Mashhad, Iran .

4

EuroSciCon Ltd. Registered in England and Wales, Company number: 4326921, Trading Address: Euroscicon Ltd, Highstone House, 165 High Street, Barnet, Herts.
ENS 5SU, UK. Registered Office: 47 High Street, Barnet, Herts, EN5 5UW, UK



Day 2:

London New York Tokyo

GMT+1 EDT JST
Early Session
10:15 05:15 18:15 Session online Speaker practice session
Poster Viewing
10:55 02:55 18:55 Euroscicon Welcome Euroscicon Host
11:00 03:00 19:00 Zika virus: host immune response Dr. Claire Donald, MRC-
interactions University of Glasgow
Qand A Centre for Virus Research,
United Kingdom
11:30 03:30 19:30 Efflux pumps: How important are Dr. Mandira Varma Basil,
they for resistance in M. tuberculosis  Vallabhbhai Patel Chest
Qand A Institute, University of

Delhi, Delhi, India
12:00 07:00 20:00 Closing remarks, End of Session

EuroSciCon Ltd. Registered in England and Wales, Company number: 4326921, Trading Address: Euroscicon Ltd, Highstone House, 165 High Street, Barnet, Herts.
5 ENS 5SU, UK. Registered Office: 47 High Street, Barnet, Herts, EN5 5UW, UK



MEDIA SPONSORS

pharmaphommq

@) Royal Society of
Biology

BENTHAM
SCIENCE

TECHNOLOGY

NETWORKS
laboratorynews
MEDSle

Missing Speakers

It is unfortunate that occasionally a speaker cannot attend. Whilst we do everything
possible to ensure that our speakers are present at the event we apologise in advance if you

EuroSciCon Ltd. Registered in England and Wales, Company number: 4326921, Trading Address: Euroscicon Ltd, Highstone House, 165 High Street, Barnet, Herts.
ENS 5SU, UK. Registered Office: 47 High Street, Barnet, Herts, EN5 5UW, UK



were at a session where a speaker could not attend. We always try to keep our agendas as
up to date as possible, however if a speaker cancels the night before an event or on the day,
there is little we can do to rectify this.

EuroSciCon Ltd. Registered in England and Wales, Company number: 4326921, Trading Address: Euroscicon Ltd, Highstone House, 165 High Street, Barnet, Herts.
7 ENS 5SU, UK. Registered Office: 47 High Street, Barnet, Herts, EN5 5UW, UK



