Fighting Back Against Infectious Diseases



5th - 7th September 2017 Location: Online



Discussing the challenges of preserving fertility and sexual health, including diagnosis and treatment of infertility.

This event has <u>CPD accreditation</u>

www.lifescienceevents.com/reproductive17

#ReproductionESC

This is a draft agenda

The agenda will be finalised two weeks before the event

Contents

Day 1: Viral	4
Early Session	4
Euroscicon Welcome	4
Day 2:	5
Early Session	5
Euroscicon Welcome	5
Talk title to be confirmed	Error! Bookmark not defined.
Efflux pumps: How important are they for resistance in M. tuberculo	sis Error! Bookmark not defined.
Talk title to be confirmed	Error! Bookmark not defined.
ABOUT THE SPEAKERS	Error! Bookmark not defined.
Samie Amidou,	Error! Bookmark not defined.
Mandira Varma Basil,	Error! Bookmark not defined.
Jaishree Garhyan,	Error! Bookmark not defined.
Gene Garrard Olinger,	Error! Bookmark not defined.
Sophie Roelandt,	Error! Bookmark not defined.
Peter Richard Williamson,	Error! Bookmark not defined.

Day 1: Viral

			•	
London GMT+1	New York EDT	Tokyo JST		
			Early Session	
12:30	07:30	20:30	Session online	Speaker practice session Poster Viewing
12:55	07:55	20:55	Euroscicon Welcome	Euroscicon Host
13:00	08:00	21:00	DNA-targeted anti-tubercular agents. Old tools for a new challenge? Q and A	Dr. Federico Brucoli, University of the West of Scotland, United Kingdom
13:30	08:30	21:30	Strategies for developing therapeutics for Ebola Virus Disease and other neglected infectious diseases Q and A	Dr Gene Garrard Olinger, National Institute of Allergy and Infectious Diseases (NIAID), United States
14:00	09:00	22:00	Effects of vitamin C on the toxicity of Isoniazid, pyrazinamide and ethambutol on HepG2 cells and its effect on their anti-mycobacterial effects Q and A	Professor Nasser Vahdati- Mashhadian, Department of Pharmacodynamics and Toxicology, Mashhad, Iran .
14:15	09:15	22:15	Closing remarks, End of Early Session	

Day 2:					
London GMT+1	New York EDT	Tokyo JST			
	Early Session				
10:15	05:15	18:15	Session online	Speaker practice session Poster Viewing	
10:55	02:55	18:55	Euroscicon Welcome	Euroscicon Host	
11:00	03:00	19:00	Zika virus: host immune response interactions Q and A	Dr. Claire Donald, MRC- University of Glasgow Centre for Virus Research, United Kingdom	
11:30	03:30	19:30	Efflux pumps: How important are they for resistance in M. tuberculosis Q and A	Dr. Mandira Varma Basil, Vallabhbhai Patel Chest Institute, University of Delhi, Delhi, India	
12:00	07:00	20:00	Closing remarks, End of Session		

MEDIA SPONSORS







Missing Speakers

It is unfortunate that occasionally a speaker cannot attend. Whilst we do everything possible to ensure that our speakers are present at the event we apologise in advance if you

were at a session where a speaker could not attend. We always try to keep our agendas as up to date as possible, however if a speaker cancels the night before an event or on the day, there is little we can do to rectify this.